Munotblick

Feuerthalen

W ety 2
Zimmer
Wohnflache (NWF)
Keller
Waschraum
Abstellraum
Balkon
Sitzplatz

Grundstiick

MASSTAB 1:200

Alle Angaben, Plane, Zeichnungen usw. sind unverbindlich. Anderungen bleiben vorbehalten.
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176 m?
10 m?
13 m?
13 m?
11 m?
13 m?
327 m?

Kellergeschoss 1:200
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Erdgeschoss 1:200

Obergeschoss 1:200




